Koht Nr
N50+ ketas
1 133
N ketas
1 76
2 12
3 95
M Kuul
1 86
2 21
3 136
4
M35+ Kuul
1 111
2 145
3 70
4 93
N kaugus
1 5
2 66
3 74
4 12
5 99
6 106
N35+ kaugus
1 147
M Korgus
1 152
2 72
3 92
M35+ Korgus
1 53
2 96
3 93

SEO

RONNA

SEEN LUU
SUA

VORUMAA

SPORDILIIT

4. juulil 2019 Voru Spordikeskuse staadionil

Voistleja

1 kg
Anne Kibal

1 kg

Tuule Mulrsepp
Eleriin Hirv
Ester Liira

7 kg

Marko Traks
Ivo Venig
Henry Kaarik
Joosep Perv

7 kg

Veiko Karbla
Ando Tuul
Risto Klaassen
Harri Joakit

Karolin Rebane
Emma Goos
Marie Raudsepp
Eleriin Hirv
Maie Maask
Miia Tillmann

Maigi Vaikla

Joosep Perv
Tambet Johanson
Kristen Robin Mast

Valeri Kuragin
Rene Kottisse
Harri Joakit

Siinniaeg Organisatsioon

1967

1998
2003
2003

1989
1989
2002
2001

1982
1982
1984
1972

2002
2004
2003
2003
1991
2005

1975

2001
2004
2006

1973
1977
1972

Krabi Kool

KJK Lounaldvi
Lounaldvi
KJK Lounaldvi

Paike ja Sébrad
Aqua Pesulad
Véru Glimnaasium
Voru Biathlon

Lounalbvi
Klndja
Vaimela
Firefighter

Véru Spordikool
KJK Lounaldvi
KJK Lounaldvi
Lounaldvi
Naiskodukaitse
Lounaldvi

SK ProRunner

Voru Biathlon
Lounaldvi
Voru KJK Lounaldvi

2JVBr
G4S Spordiklubi
Firefighter

Tulemus

19,40

42,61
34,81
25,10

12,44
10,42
9,02
8,10

12,71
11,02
10,69
9,84

4,86
4,85
4,57
4,34
4,22
4,07

3,54

1,76
1,60
1,55

1,73
1,45
1,40

tuul/
raskused

-1,0 m/s
-1,7m/s
-1,5m/s
-1,6 m/s
-1,1m/s
-1,3m/s

-1,4 m/s



CO~NONAWN-S

M35+

HOON-=-

WN ==

M35+

HOWON-=-

WN=Z

N50+
1

N35+
1
2

NODARWN-S=

M35+ kaugus

1
2
3

100M
82
149
81

148
38
98

151

100m
43
94
97
93

ketas
86
149
21

ketas
111
145
70
93

Kuul
12
146
95

kuul
133

kuul
73
147

kaugus

81
149
98
152
38
72
92

53
43
94

Karel-Sander Kljuzin
Jurgen Kolk

Tdnis Timmi

Joosep Perv

Arlet Raha

Kevin Urb

Sten Maask

Martin Major

Harri Aldosin

Ago Urb

Margus Helm
Urmas Johanson
Harri Joakit

2 kg

Marko Traks
Jurgen Kolk
Ivo Venig

2 kg

Veiko Karbla
Ando Tuul
Risto Klaassen
Harri Joakit

4 kg

Eleriin Hirv
Annabel Huik
Ester Liira

3 kg
Anne Kibal

4 kg
Maiu Tafenau
Maigi Vaikla

Tonis Timmi
Jurgen Kolk

Sten Maask
Joosep Perv

Kevin Urb

Tambet Johanson
Kristen Robin Mast

Valeri Kuragin
Ago Urb
Margus Helm

1999
1996
2004
2001
1996
2002
1991
2010
2010

1981
1976
1970
1972

1989
1996
1989

1982
1982
1984
1972

2003
1999
2003

1967

1987
1975

2004
1996
1991
2001
2002
2004
2006

1973
1981
1976

OK PEKO

Barrus AS

Voru KJK Léunaldvi
Voru Biathlon

FC Helios

Hauka Veloklubi
Voru Vorkpalliklubi
Voru Spordikool

Hauka Veloklubi
G4s Spordiklubi
Voéru Vesi
Firefighter

Paike ja Soébrad
Barrus AS
Aqua Pesulad

Lounaldvi
Kindja
Vaimela
Firefighter

Lounaldvi
Vaga lahedad abilised
KJK Léunalovi

Krabi Kool

SK ProRunner

Voru KJK Léunaldvi
Barrus AS

Voru Vorkpalliklubi
Voru Biathlon
Hauka Veloklubi
Lounalovi

Voru KJK Léunaldvi

2JVBr
Hauka Veloklubi
G4s Spordiklubi

11,90
11,97
12,33
12,37
12,47
12,74
12,83
16,39
17,34

13,25
13,74
13,81
13,82

39,19
31,44
30,76

37,66
34,42
31,31
28,71

10,11
8,42
7,86

8,56

7,07
5,72

6,04
6,02
5,67
5,46
5,13
4,83
4,31

5,00
4,58
4,42

1,0 m/s
1,0 m/s
1,7 m/s
1,0 m/s
1,7 m/s
1,7 m/s
1,7 m/s
1,0 m/s
2,6 m/s

1,0 m/s
1,7 m/s
1,7 m/s
1,7 m/s

-1,1m/s
-1,3m/s
-1,4m/s
-1,0m/s
-1,5m/s
-1,7m/s
-1,5m/s

-1,2m/s
-1,5m/s
-1,3m/s



N 100m
1 100
2 143
3 5
4 66
5 74
6 106
7 140
8 142
9 150
10 99
1 450
12 63
13 88
N35+ 100m
1 90
2 133
N koérgus
1 66
2 12
3 106
M35+ oda
1 70
2 96
3 93
M oda
1 149
2
3
4
N oda
1 146
2 95
3 99
4 140
V.V
N50+ oda
1 133
M 400m
1 82
2 152
3 148
4 38
7 27
M 35+ 400m
5 97
6 96

Agate Tillmann
Kristel-Liis Joendi
Karolin Rebane
Emma Goos
Marie Raudsepp
Miia Tillmann
Kaia Jogiste
Kirke Viktoria Plaado
Maarja Major
Maie Maask

Kadi Goos

Miia Goos

Emiilia Raim

Consuelo Laanemae Raim

Anne Kibal

Emma Goos
Eleriin Hirv
Miia Tillmann

800 gr

Risto Klaassen
Rene Kottisse
Harri Joakit

800 gr
Jurgen Kolk
Arlet Raha
Marko Traks
Ivo Venig

600 gr
Annabel Huik
Ester Liira
Maie Maask
Kaia Jogiste
Eleriin Hirv

600 gr
Anne Kibal

Karel-Sander Kiljuzin
Joosep Perv

Arlet Raha

Kevin Urb

Ken Urb

Urmas Johanson
Rene Kottisse

2001
1997
2002
2004
2003
2005
2000
2006
2000
1991
2008
2010
2011

1977
1967

2004
2003
2005

1984
1977
1972

1996

1999
2003
1991
2000

1967

1999
2001
1996
2002
2006

1970
1977

Lounaldvi

KJK Voéru Lounaldvi
Voéru Spordikool
KJK Lounaldvi

KJK Lounaldvi
Lounaldvi
Vastseliina

Voru KJK Lounaldvi
Véru Spordikool
Naiskodukaitse
Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Suusaklubi

Voru Suusaklubi
Krabi Kool

KJK Lounaldvi
Lounaldvi
Lounaldvi

Vaimela
G4S Spordiklubi
Firefighter

Barrus AS

Vaga lahedad abilised
KJK Léunaldvi
Naiskodukaitse
Vastseliina

Krabi Kool

OK PEKO

Voru Biathlon
FC Helios
Hauka Veloklubi
Hauka Veloklubi

Voru Vesi
G4S Spordiklubi

13,48
13,48
13,49
13,66
13,91
14,09
14,39
14,84
15,07
15,35
16,12
21,59
21,73

17,05
18,98

1,50
1,50
1,35

47,44
33,58
29,63

41,00
36,50
32,88
28,10

27,28
25,24
22,60
22,59
30,39

25,98

53,2
55,44
56,24
59,52

1:13.81

1:01.41
1:02.94

0.8 m/s
0.8 m/s
0.8 m/s
0.8 m/s
0.8 m/s
0.8 m/s
0.8 m/s
0.8 m/s
2.8 m/s
2.8 m/s
2.8 m/s
2.8 m/s
2.8 m/s

2.8 m/s
2,6 m/s



AhWON-=

M35+ kolmik

1
2

N
1

M
1

2
3
4
5
6

400m
100
144
95

kolmik

81
149
152
72
98

53
97

kolmik

142

800m
82
148
152
153
113
155

M35+ 800m

1
2

- Z

96
43

800m
154

N35+ 800m

1

AWN-22Z2

BN =

147

200m
100
5
106
141

200m
82
38
98
155

M35+ 200m

1
2
3

43
94
93

Agate Tillmann
Kaili Terve
Ester Liira

Tonis Timmi
Jurgen Kolk
Joosep Perv
Tambet Johanson
Sten Maask

Valeri Kuragin
Urmas Johanson

Kirke Viktoria Plaado

Karel-Sander Kiljuzin
Arlet Raha

Joosep Perv

Rauno Jallai

Tanel Parm

Matteo Marcus Meitern

Rene Kottisse
Ago Urb

Meribel Meitern

Maigi Vaikla

Agate Tillmann
Karolin Rebane
Miia Tillmann
Brittany Paat

Karel-Sander Kiljuzin
Kevin Urb

Sten Maask

Matteo Marcus Meitern

Ago Urb
Margus Helm
Harri Joakit

2001
2005
2003

2004
1996
2001
2004
1991

1973
1970

19.04.2006

1999
1996
2001
1994
2002
2005

1997
1981

2003

1975

2001
2002
2005
2003

1999
2002
1991
2005

1981
1976
1972

Lounaldvi
KJK Lounaldvi
KJK Lounaldvi

Voru KJK Lounaldvi
Barrus AS

Voru Biathlon
Lounaldvi

Voéru Vorkpalliklubi

2JVBr
Voru Vesi

Voru KJK Lounaldvi

OK PEKO

FC Helios

Voru Biathlon

KJK Lounalbvi

Voru

Voru Kreutzwaldi kool

G4S
Hauka Veloklubi

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool

SK ProRunner

Lounaldvi

Véru Spordikool
Lounaldvi

Vastseliina Glimnaasium

OK PEKO

Hauka Veloklubi

Voéru Vorkpalliklubi
Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool

Hauka Veloklubi
G4s Spordiklubi
Firefighter

1:01.87
1:06.15
1:06.84

12,17
12,16
11,23
10,62
10,16

10,71
9,75

2:50.28

27,45
28,46
29,60
30,48

24,28
26,53
27,38
30,96

29,02
29,06
29,53

-1,0 m/s
-1,7m/s
-1,5m/s
-1,6 m/s
-1,1m/s

-1,1m/s
-1,0 m/s

-1,3m/s



M
1

2
3
4

2 miili
153
148
38
27

M35+ 2 miili

1

2
3
4
5

N
1
2
3
4

156
189
195
87
43

2 miili
200
154
91
89

N35+ 2 miili

1
2

147
90

Rauno Jallai
Arlet Raha
Kevin Urb
Ken Urb

Ivar lvanov
Elar Kala
Karmo Tiidu
Tonis Raim
Ago Urb

Triin Jaddmaa
Meribel Meitern
Eliise Liset Lepp
Roosmarii Raim

Maigi Vaikla
Consuelo Laanemae Raim

1994
1996
2002
2006

1984
1982
1983
1972
1981

1992
2003
2007
2003

1975
1977

KJK Lounaldvi
FC Helios
Hauka Veloklubi
Hauka Veloklubi

Léunaldvi/Maratonsport
Sk Prorunner

Barrus AS

Vastseliina Spordiklubi
Hauka Veloklubi

OK Véru

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Véru Spordikool

SK ProRunner
Voru Suusaklubi

10:49.33
10:56.78
12:18.00
13:21.90

10:12.33
11:04.67
12:15.84
12:18.17
13:32.17

12:38.68
12:48.67
15:13.72
16:53.68

13:33.99
13:43.43



